
Autumn Term key dates 

 

Monday 14th October Parents Evening Y1-6 
3.30-6.00pm 

Lane Site 

Tuesday 15th October Parents Evening Y1-6 
3.30-6.00pm 

Lane Site 

Wednesday 16th October Parents Evening Pre-school 
& Reception 3.30-6.00pm 

Leyes Site 

Thursday 17th October Parents Evening Pre-school 
& Reception 3.30-6.00pm 

Leyes Site 

Friday 18th October Y1&2 Fire Engine Visit Lane Site 

Friday 18th October Reception Harvest Festival 
2.30pm 

Leyes Site 

Friday 18th October Y1&2 School Disco 
5.15-6.15pm 

Lane Site 

Friday 18th October Y3-6 School Disco 
6.30-7.45pm 

Lane Site 

Wednesday 23rd October Y1-6 Harvest Festival 
2.30pm 

Lane Site 

Thursday 24th October Pre-school Harvest Festival 
9.15am  

Leyes Site 

Thursday 24th October Bling Your Bike 
8.15-8.45am 

Lane Site 

Monday 28th October– 
Friday 1st November 

HALF TERM 
 



Thursday 7th November Hot Dogs & Candy Floss for 
sale 3.25pm 

 Leyes Site 

Friday 8th November Hot Dogs & Candy Floss for 
sale 3.15pm 

 

Friday 15th November Training Day school closed to pupils 

Monday 18th November  Fire Engine Visit - 
Rec/Pre-school 

Leyes Site 

Friday 6th December Christmas Café  3.15-5.00pm 

Wednesday 11th December Christmas Music Showcase 
1.30pm - (for parents of 
orchestra, individual 
instruments & choir pupils) 

St Thomas’s Church 

Monday 16th December Rec/Pre-school Nativity 

time TBC 

Leyes Site 

Monday 16th December Y3-6 Carols at Christmas 
2.00pm & 6.30pm 

Lane Site 

Tuesday 17th December Y1-2 Nativity 2.00pm & 
6.30pm 

Lane Site 

 

 

 
  


